
DATE DAY TIME

8/22/2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Kiwanis (practice) & Carroll's (practice)

8/23/2023 Wednesday 3:30 PM NP&O (practice) & Falcon Trans. (practice)

8/23/2023 Wednesday 4:30 PM Smith's Farm (practice) & Rotary (practice)

8/23/2023 Wednesday 5:30 PM Northern Light (practice) & United Ins. (practice)

8/24/2023 Thursday 5:30 PM NP&O (practice) & Smith's Farm (practice)

8/25/2023 Friday 3:30 PM Carroll's (practice) & Rotary (practice)

8/25/2023 Friday 4:30 PM Falcon Trans. (practice) & United Ins. (practice)

8/25/2023 Friday 5:30 PM Kiwanis (practice) & Northern Light (practice)

8/29/2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Carroll's (practice) & NP&O (practice)

8/30/2023 Wednesday 3:30 PM Smith's Farm (practice) & Kiwanis (practice)

8/30/2023 Wednesday 4:30 PM Northern Light (practice) & Falcon Trans. (practice)

8/30/2023 Wednesday 5:30 PM United Ins. (practice) & Rotary (practice)

8/31/2023 Thursday 5:30 PM Rotary vs. Northern Light

9/1/2023 Friday 3:30 PM Kiwanis vs. NP&O

9/1/2023 Friday 4:30 PM Falcon Transportation vs. Smith's Farm

9/1/2023 Friday 5:30 PM United Ins. vs. Carroll's 

9/5/2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM United Ins. vs. Kiwanis 

9/6/2023 Wednesday 3:30 PM Northern Light vs. NP&O 

9/6/2023 Wednesday 4:30 PM Rotary vs. Falcon Trans. 

9/6/2023 Wednesday 5:30 PM Smith's Farm vs. Carroll's 

9/7/2023 Thursday 5:30 PM Falcon Transportation vs. Carroll's 

9/8/2023 Friday 3:30 PM Smith's Farm vs. Northern Light

9/8/2023 Friday 4:30 PM NP&O vs. United Ins.

9/8/2023 Friday 5:30 PM Kiwanis vs. Rotary

9/12/2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Falcon Transportation vs. Kiwanis 

9/13/2023 Wednesday 3:30 PM Rotary vs. NP&O 

9/13/2023 Wednesday 4:30 PM Carroll's vs. Northern Light

9/13/2023 Wednesday 5:30 PM United Ins. vs. Smith's Farm

9/14/2023 Thursday 5:30 PM NP&O vs. Falcon Transportation

9/15/2023 Friday 3:30 PM Northern Light vs. United Ins. 

9/15/2023 Friday 4:30 PM Kiwanis vs. Carroll's 

9/15/2023 Friday 5:30 PM Smith's Farm vs. Rotary
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9/19/2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Kiwanis vs. Northern Light 

9/20/2023 Wednesday 3:30 PM Carroll's vs. Rotary

9/20/2023 Wednesday 4:30 PM Falcon Transportation vs. United Ins.

9/20/2023 Wednesday 5:30 PM NP&O vs. Smith's Farm

9/21/2023 Thursday 5:30 PM United Ins. (practice) & Kiwanis (practice)

9/22/2023 Friday 3:30 PM Rotary (practice) & Falcon Trans. (practice)

9/22/2023 Friday 4:30 PM Smith's Farm (practice) & Carroll's (practice)

9/22/2023 Friday 5:30 PM Northern Light (practice) & NP&O (practice)

9/26/2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Kiwanis vs. NP&O

9/27/2023 Wednesday 3:30 PM Falcon Transportation vs. Smith's Farm 

9/27/2023 Wednesday 4:30 PM Rotary vs. Northern Light

9/27/2023 Wednesday 5:30 PM United Ins. vs. Carroll's 

9/28/2023 Thursday 5:30 PM Northern Light vs. Falcon Transportation

9/29/2023 Friday 3:30 PM United Ins. vs. Rotary

9/29/2023 Friday 4:30 PM Smith's Farm vs. Kiwanis

9/29/2023 Friday 5:30 PM Carroll's vs. NP&O

10/3/2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM NP&O vs. United Ins. 

10/4/2023 Wednesday 3:30 PM Falcon Transportation vs. Carroll's 

10/4/2023 Wednesday 4:30 PM Kiwanis vs. Rotary

10/4/2023 Wednesday 5:30 PM Smith's Farm vs. Northern Light

10/5/2023 Thursday 4:30 PM TBD vs. TBD

10/6/2023 Friday 5:00 PM TBD vs. TBD

10/6/2023 Friday 6:00 PM TBD vs. TBD

10/6/2023 Friday 7:00 PM TBD vs. TBD

Mouth guards are recommended and shin guards are mandatory.

General Information

Updates will be listed on our HOTLINE 764-2510 and Facebook.

For cancellations prior to game times, the schools will be contacted.

Cancellations will occur if thunder or lighting is present or in severe rainfall. 

This program will take place in all types weather.  Please have players dress appropriately.

Players are encouraged to bring their own water bottle.
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